
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
717 
729 
707 
720 
710 
709 
704 
727 
701 
750 
724 
705 
711 
730 
714 
742 
786 
738 
746 
771 
777 

Name 
Bjørn Egil Dalen 
Kristian Haugård 
Ole Saether 
Geir Paulsen 
Knut Flattum 
Morten Østheim 
Henrik Thaulow 
Thor Skogen 
Amund Walle 
Frode Hanserud 
Kjetil Stien 
Helge Jakobsen 
Leif Andre Øvergård 
Ken André Stuveseth 
Joakim Brattrud 
Glenn Mellegaard 
Tom Erik Sandbekken 
Pål-Rohnny Olsen 
Ken Tandberg 
Geir Holen 
Johnny Christiansen 

Entrant Make 
Volkswagen 

Ford 

Volkswagen 

Volvo 

Opel 

Volkswagen 

Volvo 

Volvo 

Ford 

BMW 

Volkswagen 

Volkswagen 

Volkswagen 

Volkswagen 

Opel 

Ford 

Opel 

Volkswagen 

Volkswagen 

Ford 

Volkswagen 

Nat./Club 
NOR-NMK Fluberg 
NOR-NMK Hadeland 
NOR-NMK Trøgstad 
NOR-NMK Krabyskoge
NOR-NMK Gardermoen
NOR-NMK Hadeland 
NOR-NMK Hadeland 
NOR-NMK Fluberg 
NOR-NMK Krabyskoge
NOR-NMK Gardermoen
NOR-NMK Konsmo 
NOR-NMK Gardermoen
NOR-NMK Elverum 
NOR-NMK Gardermoen
NOR-NMK Fluberg 
NOR-NMK Trøgstad 
NOR-NMK Krabyskoge
NOR-NMK Elverum 
NOR-NMK Gardermoen
NOR-NMK Aremark 
NOR-KNA Indre Ytre Ø

Laps 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
32.220 
32.708 
33.445 
33.669 
33.762 
33.979 
34.059 
34.131 
34.275 
34.383 
34.853 
35.006 
35.012 
35.258 
35.452 
36.725 
37.098 
37.356 
37.554 
37.938 

Diff 

0.488 
1.225 
1.449 
1.542 
1.759 
1.839 
1.911 
2.055 
2.163 
2.633 
2.786 
2.792 
3.038 
3.232 
4.505 
4.878 
5.136 
5.334 
5.718 

In Lap 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
0 

2nd Best 
36.180 
37.616 
34.657 
37.297 
37.944 
36.601 
40.804 
37.470 
34.509 
38.325 
37.918 
36.921 
37.526 
41.037 
37.103 
38.988 
37.810 

38.740 
39.345 

 

Announcements 
#757 + 725 without transponder 

Printed: 14.09.2024 08:35:26 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Rallycross NM Momarken 
RC Historisk 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (2 Laps) started at 8:11:26 

Momarken 0,840 Km 

14.09.2024 08:10 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Racedirector Thomas Strand:

Clerk of course Svein Vidar Berge: Secretary of the meeting Chatrine Krogstad:


